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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Wed 08/14/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV vs. Perry CC-Tennis Court 2
CC-Tennis Court 1

Mon 08/19/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV at Canton McKinley Harvard Courts 3:45 pm 6:30 pm 1
Tue 08/20/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV at Revere Revere High School 3:45 pm 7:00 pm 1
Wed 08/21/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV at Jackson Jackson Park (Tennis) 3:45 pm 7:00 pm 1
Mon 08/26/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV vs. Hoover CC-Tennis Court 2

CC-Tennis Court 1
Thu 08/29/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV vs. New Philadelphia CC-Tennis Court 2

CC-Tennis Court 1
Wed 09/04/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV vs. Green CC-Tennis Court 2

CC-Tennis Court 1
Mon 09/09/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV at GlenOak GlenOak High School 3:45 pm 7:00 pm 1
Tue 09/17/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV at Chippewa Chippewa Intermediate School 3:30 pm 7:30 pm 1
Wed 09/18/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV vs. Dover CC-Tennis Court 2

CC-Tennis Court 1
Tue 09/24/2024 4:30 pm Match GTEN-JV at Green Green High School 3:45 pm 7:00 pm 1
Wed 09/25/2024 5:00 pm Match GTEN-JV at Barberton Barberton High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1


